
  
   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 1 

1. AZIZI Lilia 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES 32.64
2. SAUZEAU Lilou 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES 34.71
3. ALL TAMBA Roxane 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 34.94
4. RAULT Anais 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 36.13
5. MOULIN-LABOUILLE Chloé 2009 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 36.58
6. HENNERESSE Capucine 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 37.12
7. BARSANTI Juliana 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 39.13
8. VERDIER Astrid 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 39.25
9. ELOISE Sarah 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 39.52

10. TAHON Salomé 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 39.54
11. LEROY Emma 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 39.64
12. REGHEM Justine 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 40.58
13. GOPEZ Nadiya 2009 PHI LE CHESNAY NATATION 40.94
14. CALMELS Charline 2009 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 42.22
15. GOHARI Avishen 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 42.68
16. COTTEREAU LEVRIER Lou-Anne 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES 43.19
17. MAZIERES LLOPET Mathilde 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 43.85
18. ALFONSI Marie 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 43.90
19. STREK-DEPLECHIN Clara 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 43.90
20. MSADEK Sirine 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 44.35
21. DEKALI Esma 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 44.55
22. SAINT DENIS Margaux 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 45.00
23. DAGO Tessa 2009 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 45.85
24. BOULBEN Charlotte 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 46.07
25. DUBOIS-NAYT Violette 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 46.36
26. HADDAOUI Camélia 2009 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 47.57
27. KERMORVANT Syrine 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 48.50
28. PERRIN Soline 2009 FRA CN PLAISIR 49.34
29. TYOUSS Olya 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 54.19
30. CHAHBOUN Feylia 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY AT
31. MARFOUQ Assia 2009 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION AT

 50 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 2 

1. AMESCUA Natalia 2008 USA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 29.76
2. TOURNAY Sarah 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 30.46
3. CABIOCH Leonie 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 30.86
4. FAGES Elsa 2008 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 30.96
5. GUILLEUX-MASSON Emmy 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 32.00
6. BENBAKKAR Sherinne 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 32.01
7. DIMITRI Lise 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 32.51
8. BIZE Eva 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 33.07
9. MARY Alycia 2008 FRA CN POISSY 33.19

10. VIAIN Lou-Ann 2008 FRA CN ANDRESY 33.26
11. LEMOINE Margot 2008 FRA CN POISSY 33.63
12. CUREAU Lys 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 34.11
13. FLENDER-EMERY Elena 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 34.29
14. FREMION Capucine-Latinka 2008 BUL AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 34.54
15. BERTHIER Capucine 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 34.66
16. BENTAJAR Malake 2008 FRA CN POISSY 35.31
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 2 

17. BOURDEAUX Apolline 2008 FRA CN POISSY 35.47
18. ASKRI Myriam-Dahlia 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 35.70
19. BOHN Clea 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 36.02
20. MENEZ DRUBIGNY Lilybelle 2008 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 38.40
21. MAGNAVAL Violette 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 39.38
22. AYBALEN Prune 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 39.77
23. DE SAINT LEON Rebecca 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 39.88
24. TENNAH Sarah 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 46.96
25. ZOUBIRI Andréa 2008 FRA CN PLAISIR 51.26
26. INAJETOVIC Dunja 2008 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY AT

 50 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 3 

1. SABOURIN Clemence 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 29.12
2. JEZOUIN Sandrine 2007 FRA CN POISSY 29.81
3. SIELLET Alexia 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 31.60
4. LE SAND Eugénie 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 32.16
5. SALAUN Margot 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 33.03
6. TANGUY Inès 2007 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 33.04
7. KOLODZIEJ Maria-Luisa 2007 FRA CN POISSY 33.70
8. HOUIX Lily 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 33.79
9. HAUVETTE MINOUX Manon 2007 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 34.32

10. JUILLET Manon 2007 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 34.40
11. LARGANGE Audrey 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 34.77
12. KERVELLA Victoria 2007 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 34.94
13. DU CHAYLA Garance 2007 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 35.25
14. ROUDILLON Anae 2007 FRA CN HOUILLES-CARRIERES 35.77
15. STOREZ Cléa 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 36.28
16. VELLERINO Manon 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 36.31
17. ROLOT Maloé 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 36.32
18. LOYAT Mélodie 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 36.45
19. HENNERESSE Lily 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 36.48
20. GEAR Anaelle 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 36.65
21. DENIEL Agathe 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 37.96
22. JOUBERT Charlotte 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 38.93
23. DE VOS Lucie 2007 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 39.23
24. BOURDIN Elyza 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 39.24
25. DESGRANGES Ambre 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 39.49
26. LOGEAN-VALETTE Elora 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 46.48
27. BENTALEB Yasmine 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT AT
28. MESSIRE Mathilde 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU AT

 200 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 1 

1. SAUZEAU Lilou 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:48.69
2. BARBOSA Antonella 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:53.03
3. SANTANDREA Elisa 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:40.03
4. STREK-DEPLECHIN Clara 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:46.67
5. DUBOIS-NAYT Violette 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:51.76
6. BESMIER Angele 2009 FRA CN PLAISIR AT
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 1 

7. CHOUATI Jihane 2009 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY AT
8. GRIL Emma 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT AT
9. HENNERESSE Capucine 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE AT

10. PERRIN Soline 2009 FRA CN PLAISIR AT
11. SIGROS Nathalie 2009 FRA CN HOUILLES-CARRIERES AT

 200 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 2 

1. MARTIN Lison 2008 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2:39.01
2. FREMION Capucine-Latinka 2008 BUL AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:41.87
3. PASCAL Elise 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:41.96
4. BERTHIER Capucine 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:43.94
5. SAVIC Alexa 2008 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:06.01
6. BOHN Clea 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:07.33
7. FLENDER-EMERY Elena 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:10.88
8. BERTRAND Rachel 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:26.07
9. INAJETOVIC Dunja 2008 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3:34.06

10. ENJOLRAS Sarah 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:39.81

 200 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 3 

1. JEZOUIN Sandrine 2007 FRA CN POISSY 2:19.77
2. MORICI Cassandra 2007 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2:38.47
3. TURPIN Julia 2007 FRA CN HOUILLES-CARRIERES 2:51.31
4. LARGANGE Audrey 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 3:01.92
5. DESGRANGES Ambre 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:10.31
6. DESLANDES Camille 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:15.61
7. DEBRE Chloé 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:22.87

 400 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 1 

1. JAFFUEL Ella 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 5:27.14
2. LARRIEULE Maïa 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 5:51.20
3. MOULIN-LABOUILLE Chloé 2009 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 6:11.23
4. ALL TAMBA Roxane 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 6:18.81
5. DUVAL Nine 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 7:27.62
6. BARSANTI Juliana 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION AT
7. COTTEREAU LEVRIER Lou-Anne 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES AT
8. DAGO Tessa 2009 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION AT
9. GOHARI Avishen 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION AT

10. GOPEZ Nadiya 2009 PHI LE CHESNAY NATATION AT
11. SAINT DENIS Margaux 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION AT
12. VERDIER Astrid 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION AT

 400 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 2 

1. TOURNAY Sarah 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 5:08.83
2. CUREAU Lys 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 5:09.83
3. POBEL-CRAPPE Laura 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 5:29.85

 Edition au : 12/03/2020 21:55  Copyright (c) 2009 FF Natation - extraNat Pocket v6.1.2 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 3 / 17 

       



  
   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 400 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 2 

4. FREMION Capucine-Latinka 2008 BUL AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 5:31.74
5. BERTHIER Capucine 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 5:37.48
6. MARTIN Lison 2008 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 5:42.66
7. FLENDER-EMERY Elena 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 5:48.83
8. VATAN Lola 2008 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 6:05.50
9. LAKEHAL Elsa 2008 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 6:40.99

10. DEBRET-VERNEZY Andonia 2008 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 6:53.45
11. CAHOUR Alice 2008 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 7:20.06
12. AYBALEN Prune 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 7:33.01
13. MAGNAVAL Violette 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 7:34.79
14. DE SAINT LEON Rebecca 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION AT
15. TENNAH Sarah 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION AT

 400 m Nage Libre Dames JEUNES 3 

1. BURGER Alix 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 4:42.66
2. VITRAC GARCIA Ines 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 4:56.82
3. LE SAND Eugénie 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 5:28.84
4. TANGUY Inès 2007 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 5:47.42
5. KERVELLA Victoria 2007 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 5:58.55
6. DE VOS Lucie 2007 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 6:05.25
7. DU CHAYLA Garance 2007 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 6:40.78
8. PEARCE SMITH Isabella 2007 GBR NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET AT

 100 m Dos Dames JEUNES 1 

1. BARBOSA Antonella 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:24.87
2. AZIZI Lilia 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:29.44
3. TAHON Salomé 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:36.15
4. REGHEM Justine 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:48.03
5. CHOUATI Jihane 2009 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1:51.97
6. MSADEK Sirine 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:53.25
7. MAZIERES LLOPET Mathilde 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:55.36
8. DEKALI Esma 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2:01.55
9. DAGO Tessa 2009 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 2:04.01

10. ANDRE Lucie 2009 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY AT
11. CHAHBOUN Feylia 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY AT
12. KERMORVANT Syrine 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY AT

 100 m Dos Dames JEUNES 2 

1. BIZE Eva 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:20.05
2. VIAIN Lou-Ann 2008 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:21.26
3. PASCAL Elise 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:21.90
4. MARY Alycia 2008 FRA CN POISSY 1:30.76
5. ARNE Solene 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:32.05
6. SROUJI Sophie 2008 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1:32.56
7. BERTRAND Rachel 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:36.84
8. SAVIC Alexa 2008 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:41.94
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames JEUNES 2 

9. ENJOLRAS Sarah 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:43.86

 100 m Dos Dames JEUNES 3 

1. BURGER Alix 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:14.95
2. BERTE Maud 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:18.19
3. TRICOT Lucie 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:19.23
4. DEBRE Chloé 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:31.49
5. DESLANDES Camille 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:32.00
6. TURPIN Julia 2007 FRA CN HOUILLES-CARRIERES 1:33.02
7. QUANTIN Manon 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:33.03
8. LOGEAN-VALETTE Elora 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 1:53.91
9. MESSIRE Mathilde 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU AT

 50 m Brasse Dames JEUNES 1 

1. SAUZEAU Lilou 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES 41.25
2. CALMELS Charline 2009 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 47.74
3. SEGGIE Annabel Dilara 2009 GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 47.81
4. AZIZI Lilia 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES 47.95
5. ALFONSI Marie 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 49.19
6. LARRIEULE Maïa 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 50.51
7. LEROY Emma 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 50.74
8. GRIL Emma 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 52.20
9. ELIE Alexandra 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 53.68

10. MAZIERES LLOPET Mathilde 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 55.28
11. BOULBEN Charlotte 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 55.68
12. MSADEK Sirine 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 57.12
13. TYOUSS Olya 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:01.06
14. KERMORVANT Syrine 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:04.35
15. HADDAOUI Camélia 2009 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1:04.38
16. MOULIN-LABOUILLE Chloé 2009 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:10.45
17. PERRIN Soline 2009 FRA CN PLAISIR 1:11.86
18. ANDRE Lucie 2009 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY AT
19. CHAHBOUN Feylia 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY AT
20. DEKALI Esma 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY AT
21. DUBOIS-NAYT Violette 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET AT
22. HENNERESSE Capucine 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE AT
23. MARFOUQ Assia 2009 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION AT
24. REGHEM Justine 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY AT
25. TAHON Salomé 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY AT

 50 m Brasse Dames JEUNES 2 

1. DIMITRI Lise 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 41.25
2. BERTHIER Capucine 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 42.05
3. SROUJI Sophie 2008 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 42.24
4. PASCAL Elise 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 45.07
5. BIZE Eva 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 45.47
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Dames JEUNES 2 

6. FREMION Capucine-Latinka 2008 BUL AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 46.40
7. BERTRAND Rachel 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 46.44
8. FLENDER-EMERY Elena 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 47.20
9. ENJOLRAS Sarah 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 49.86

10. ZOUBIRI Andréa 2008 FRA CN PLAISIR 1:10.16
11. INAJETOVIC Dunja 2008 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY AT

 50 m Brasse Dames JEUNES 3 

1. VITRAC GARCIA Ines 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 37.19
2. SIELLET Alexia 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 39.72
3. KOLODZIEJ Maria-Luisa 2007 FRA CN POISSY 44.24
4. LARGANGE Audrey 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 44.66
5. DENIEL Agathe 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 45.08
6. LOYAT Mélodie 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 45.63
7. MORICI Cassandra 2007 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 46.87
8. DESLANDES Camille 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 47.28
9. JOUBERT Charlotte 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 47.43

10. DEBRE Chloé 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 47.86
11. ROLOT Maloé 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 48.43
12. HOUIX Lily 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 52.17
13. BOURDIN Elyza 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 52.50
14. LOGEAN-VALETTE Elora 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 1:02.37

 200 m Brasse Dames JEUNES 1 

1. SEGGIE Annabel Dilara 2009 GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:36.93
2. GRIL Emma 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:39.84
3. BARBOSA Antonella 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE AT
4. BESMIER Angele 2009 FRA CN PLAISIR AT
5. STREK-DEPLECHIN Clara 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE AT

 200 m Brasse Dames JEUNES 2 

1. DIMITRI Lise 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:18.43
2. BENTAJAR Malake 2008 FRA CN POISSY 3:37.73
3. MECHHAT Ines 2008 FRA CN PLAISIR 3:46.74
4. ASKRI Myriam-Dahlia 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 4:01.41

 200 m Brasse Dames JEUNES 3 

1. SABOURIN Clemence 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:00.33
2. SIELLET Alexia 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:06.15
3. RICHON Alycia 2007 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:21.37
4. KOLODZIEJ Maria-Luisa 2007 FRA CN POISSY 3:23.46
5. DENIEL Agathe 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:33.05
6. PERRIN Lilly 2007 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:36.58
7. CLEMENT Anaïs 2007 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY AT
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 100 m Papillon Dames JEUNES 1 

1. RAULT Anais 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:32.02
2. ALL TAMBA Roxane 2009 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:36.19
3. REGHEM Justine 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:51.99
4. TAHON Salomé 2009 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:54.83
5. PARACHE Oriana 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:55.92
6. ELOISE Sarah 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:55.93
7. COTTEREAU LEVRIER Lou-Anne 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES AT
8. SIGROS Nathalie 2009 FRA CN HOUILLES-CARRIERES AT

 100 m Papillon Dames JEUNES 2 

1. TOURNAY Sarah 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:13.40
2. AMESCUA Natalia 2008 USA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:13.85
3. CABIOCH Leonie 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:15.56
4. FAGES Elsa 2008 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:15.67
5. CUREAU Lys 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:18.49
6. BENBAKKAR Sherinne 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:23.43
7. LEMOINE Margot 2008 FRA CN POISSY 1:29.37
8. SAVIC Alexa 2008 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:42.55
9. ARNE Solene 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:42.89

10. MENEZ DRUBIGNY Lilybelle 2008 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 1:43.42
11. ASKRI Myriam-Dahlia 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT AT

 100 m Papillon Dames JEUNES 3 

1. BARBOSA Domitilla 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:13.78
2. JEZOUIN Sandrine 2007 FRA CN POISSY 1:18.33
3. ROUDILLON Anae 2007 FRA CN HOUILLES-CARRIERES 1:25.21
4. SALAUN Margot 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:31.23
5. DESGRANGES Ambre 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:34.87
6. HAUVETTE MINOUX Manon 2007 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1:42.75
7. DE VOS Lucie 2007 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1:42.88
8. GEAR Anaelle 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:44.32
9. HENNERESSE Lily 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:48.11

10. BENTALEB Yasmine 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:48.38
11. CLEMENT Anaïs 2007 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY AT
12. STOREZ Cléa 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY AT
13. VELLERINO Manon 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY AT

 200 m 4 Nages Dames JEUNES 1 

1. JAFFUEL Ella 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:04.42
2. LARRIEULE Maïa 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:10.35
3. RAULT Anais 2009 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:17.81
4. BARSANTI Juliana 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:23.76
5. SEGGIE Annabel Dilara 2009 GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:26.21
6. PARACHE Oriana 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:31.36
7. ELIE Alexandra 2009 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:51.40
8. DUVAL Nine 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:52.55
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m 4 Nages Dames JEUNES 1 

9. GOPEZ Nadiya 2009 PHI LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:54.57
10. GOHARI Avishen 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 4:00.98
11. VERDIER Astrid 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 4:22.95
12. HADDAOUI Camélia 2009 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION AT
13. HASSMANN--GUENON Lilou 2009 FRA SN VERSAILLES AT
14. MARFOUQ Assia 2009 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION AT
15. SAINT DENIS Margaux 2009 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION AT

 200 m 4 Nages Dames JEUNES 2 

1. AMESCUA Natalia 2008 USA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:45.75
2. BERTHIER Capucine 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:53.44
3. FREMION Capucine-Latinka 2008 BUL AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:57.91
4. FLENDER-EMERY Elena 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:00.19
5. POBEL-CRAPPE Laura 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:00.44
6. BENBAKKAR Sherinne 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:00.50
7. BOURDEAUX Apolline 2008 FRA CN POISSY 3:00.80
8. LEMOINE Margot 2008 FRA CN POISSY 3:04.31
9. GUILLEUX-MASSON Emmy 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:06.24

10. BENTAJAR Malake 2008 FRA CN POISSY 3:10.69
11. SROUJI Sophie 2008 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3:10.93
12. VATAN Lola 2008 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:13.23
13. LAKEHAL Elsa 2008 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:16.13
14. DEBRET-VERNEZY Andonia 2008 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:17.95
15. ARNE Solene 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:20.94
16. CAHOUR Alice 2008 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:25.53
17. MAGNAVAL Violette 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:40.62
18. MARY Alycia 2008 FRA CN POISSY 3:41.32
19. AYBALEN Prune 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:45.69
20. TENNAH Sarah 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3:48.30
21. MECHHAT Ines 2008 FRA CN PLAISIR 3:50.62
22. DE SAINT LEON Rebecca 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION AT

 200 m 4 Nages Dames JEUNES 3 

1. VITRAC GARCIA Ines 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:38.46
2. BARBOSA Domitilla 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:45.34
3. SABOURIN Clemence 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:46.07
4. RICHON Alycia 2007 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2:56.91
5. BERTE Maud 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:59.51
6. JUILLET Manon 2007 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:05.40
7. KOLODZIEJ Maria-Luisa 2007 FRA CN POISSY 3:07.10
8. TRICOT Lucie 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:07.34
9. KERVELLA Victoria 2007 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:13.06

10. HAUVETTE MINOUX Manon 2007 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3:15.05
11. QUANTIN Manon 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:16.70
12. PERRIN Lilly 2007 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:17.28
13. DU CHAYLA Garance 2007 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:23.93
14. PEARCE SMITH Isabella 2007 GBR NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:34.89
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 1 

1. MANUELLI Pierre-ange 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 30.13
2. LORTET Ambroise 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 31.00
3. DEGHMOUS Mathias 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 31.41
4. MARIANI Pierre-Orso 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 31.69
5. POHU Eloy 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 31.84
6. DU LAURENS Louis 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 32.21
7. ALEXANDRE Maxime 2008 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 32.41
8. DOMBEK--MIRO Alexander 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 32.48
9. AZIZI Seifeddine 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 32.83

10. GAMEIRO DOS SANTOS Tiago 2008 POR AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 32.93
11. LETESSIER Leon 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 33.14
12. VODDEN Ryan 2008 GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 34.67
13. RICHARD Nolhan 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 35.17
14. CLAVE Mathias 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 35.22
15. PASTOR Bastien 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 35.26
16. CHAPELIER Owen 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 35.97
17. LAURENCE Mathieu 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 36.98
18. SAKKA Jérémy 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 37.02
19. SIBUET Aurélien 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 37.11
20. LE SCIELLOUR Nicolas 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 38.38
21. ABOULIATIM Adame 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 38.57
22. PINTO Estéban 2008 FRA CN POISSY 38.67
23. FIEVET Gaspard 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 38.76
24. COJAN Tom-linh 2008 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 38.83
25. BOISSY Raphael 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 39.25
26. MAMOURI Youssef 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 39.47
27. MUSSO Elliot 2008 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 39.81
28. DUMOUCHY Adam 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 41.81
29. ROBINSON CUEVA Luca 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 43.32
30. DUTERAGE Hubert 2008 FRA CN POISSY 46.35
31. SPINELLI Matteo 2008 FRA CN ANDRESY 47.04
32. RAISON Louis 2008 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU AT

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 2 

1. RENAULT Leandre 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 28.59
2. TRABELSI Nour 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 28.68
3. LEE-BOUHOURS Florian 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 29.92
4. TISSIER Noah 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 31.36
5. HUDE Raphael 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 31.59
6. BORDIER Ethan 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 31.92
7. GENDRIER Esteban 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 32.25
8. DE MOURA Tiago 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 32.56
9. GAUDRE Arthur 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 34.08

10. ESCUDERO-LOPEZ Adrian 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 34.77
11. RAISON Elliot 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 35.04
12. LANGLET Mathys 2007 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 35.68
13. OURSEL Tom 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 35.90
14. ULRICH Yanis 2007 FRA CN POISSY 36.20
15. YAKINE Adem 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 36.48
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 2 

16. TAUPIN-DESBOIS Raphaël 2007 FRA CN POISSY 36.59
17. COUNY Alexis 2007 FRA CN POISSY 36.74
18. LOVASOA LANTOSOA Jessy 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 36.88
19. MEZAMIGNI ABDALLAH Ryan 2007 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 37.08
20. VASILE Ramon 2007 ROU CN PLAISIR 38.61
21. EL MHARD Ilyes 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 39.23
22. GUILLAUMIN -MEUNIER Sullivan 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 39.25
23. TAVARES Alexandre 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 41.35

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 3 

1. DELOUSTAL Théo 2006 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 26.68
2. DHAENENS Jules 2006 FRA CN POISSY 27.03
3. TOUR Mylan 2006 FRA CN POISSY 27.86
4. NEDELLEC Hugo 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 29.19
5. RAULT Aris 2006 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 29.35
6. LOUNIS Yanis 2006 FRA CN POISSY 29.60
7. BONGERS Samuel 2006 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 29.69
8. BUSSON Timothée 2006 FRA CN ANDRESY 29.82
9. MAUDUIT Florian 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 30.91

10. KLEIN Yanis 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 31.21
11. VINATIER Eliott 2006 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 31.59
12. COLIN Maxime 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 32.02
13. LURON Loevan 2006 FRA CN PLAISIR 32.95
14. PARNET Benjamin 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 33.09
15. NEJJARI Amayas 2006 FRA AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 33.64
16. ASKRI Yacine 2006 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 33.66
17. AISSIOU Ilyan 2006 FRA CN ANDRESY 34.27
18. LE HERON Yohann 2006 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 34.55
19. PLAMBECK Talu 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 34.55
20. TESSON Célian 2006 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 34.56
21. MONTIGNIER Léo 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 34.57
22. GALMARD Mathieu 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 35.23
23. BATTATA Mohamed-Lokman 2006 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 36.05

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 1 

1. TOMAS Léo 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:24.22
2. POHU Eloy 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:44.08
3. RICHARD Nolhan 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:44.24
4. DOMBEK--MIRO Alexander 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:55.63
5. GAMEIRO DOS SANTOS Tiago 2008 POR AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3:01.41
6. CROLY-LABOURDETTE Niels 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:07.64
7. DESMAISON Tom 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:07.79
8. CHAPELIER Owen 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:29.24
9. GOURLAOUEN Aven 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:33.96

10. LEITE Timothée 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:34.80
11. PRUVOST Stanislas 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:44.99
12. KROMPHOLTZ Raphaël 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:46.82
13. LETESSIER Leon 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:46.97
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 1 

14. CLAVE Mathias 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT AT
15. SAKKA Jérémy 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE AT

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 2 

1. LEE-BOUHOURS Florian 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:20.80
2. GAUDRE Arthur 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 2:53.70
3. KOSE Teoman 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:03.65
4. FLENDER-EMERY Aaron 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:15.38
5. JULIENNE Arsène 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE AT

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 3 

1. DELOUSTAL Théo 2006 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2:11.43
2. SNEP Damien 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:15.72
3. DUROX Maxence 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:23.06
4. NEDELLEC Hugo 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:23.52
5. RATEL Nathan 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2:33.89
6. COLIN Maxime 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:36.18
7. HANI Chahine 2006 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:39.34
8. MONTIGNIER Léo 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2:45.91
9. BATAL Maël 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:46.60

10. OULDCHIKH Aylan 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2:54.73
11. TESSON Célian 2006 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:00.12
12. LURON Loevan 2006 FRA CN PLAISIR AT

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 1 

1. TOMAS Léo 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 4:59.31
2. POHU Eloy 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 5:08.97
3. MARIANI Pierre-Orso 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 5:11.20
4. JENVRIN Leo 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 5:20.90
5. DOMBEK--MIRO Alexander 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 5:28.83
6. SOURDOU Nicolas 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 5:30.20
7. ALEXANDRE Maxime 2008 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 5:36.80
8. RICHARD Nolhan 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 5:38.51
9. LORTET Ambroise 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 5:49.66

10. DU LAURENS Louis 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 6:03.30
11. PASTOR Bastien 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 6:07.06
12. DEMAY Lucas 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 6:11.31
13. MAMOURI Youssef 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 6:29.85
14. PINTO Estéban 2008 FRA CN POISSY 6:41.40
15. LAURENCE Mathieu 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 6:52.11
16. ROBINSON CUEVA Luca 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 7:00.89
17. COJAN Tom-linh 2008 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 7:26.55
18. GHAOUI Gabriel 2008 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 7:49.67
19. FIEVET Gaspard 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 7:52.49
20. DUMOUCHY Adam 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 8:48.66
21. LAHJAILY Ryad 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION AT
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 2 

1. CONDETTE Amaury 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 4:35.63
2. MOUSSA Adam-Samy 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 4:36.60
3. RENAULT Leandre 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 4:46.17
4. LEE-BOUHOURS Florian 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 4:46.72
5. TISSIER Noah 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 5:20.88
6. LEROY Romain 2007 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 5:22.82
7. SALLOUM Liam 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 5:23.68
8. LANGLET Mathys 2007 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 5:55.32
9. EL MOUTAKI Ayman 2007 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 5:57.21

10. LE DOUARIN-CAYBASI Selim 2007 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 6:55.57

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs JEUNES 3 

1. DHAENENS Jules 2006 FRA CN POISSY 4:39.34
2. NEDELLEC Hugo 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 4:44.00
3. CABIOCH Arthur 2006 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 5:00.31
4. PORTAL Kylian 2006 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 5:02.50
5. COLIN Maxime 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 5:04.44
6. MARENGHI Alban 2006 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 6:38.68

 100 m Dos Messieurs JEUNES 1 

1. TOMAS Léo 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:13.20
2. DEGHMOUS Nolan 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:18.82
3. GICQUEL Emilien 2008 FRA CN PLAISIR 1:23.15
4. LETESSIER Leon 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:23.98
5. VODDEN Ryan 2008 GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:24.62
6. ABOULIATIM Adame 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:31.54
7. COJAN Tom-linh 2008 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1:31.78
8. SIBUET Aurélien 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:34.28
9. KROMPHOLTZ Raphaël 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:36.01

10. GOURLAOUEN Aven 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:39.85
11. PRUVOST Stanislas 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:39.99
12. LEITE Timothée 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:00.22

 100 m Dos Messieurs JEUNES 2 

1. CONDETTE Amaury 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:10.03
2. CLAIMAND Evan 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:14.05
3. LE BARS Paul 2007 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:15.62
4. HUET Mathis 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:25.03
5. KOSE Teoman 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:25.57
6. SALLOUM Liam 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:26.42
7. BLIVET Axel 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:33.23
8. RAISON Elliot 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 1:33.45
9. BORDIER Ethan 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:36.05

10. LOVASOA LANTOSOA Jessy 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 1:36.14
11. FLENDER-EMERY Aaron 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:36.19
12. VASILE Ramon 2007 ROU CN PLAISIR 1:37.63
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Messieurs JEUNES 2 

13. YAKINE Adem 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 1:38.73
14. JULIENNE Arsène 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:41.81
15. EL MHARD Ilyes 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 1:42.11
16. MEKHALDI Yannis 2007 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1:48.43

 100 m Dos Messieurs JEUNES 3 

1. HANI Chahine 2006 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:12.56
2. DUROX Maxence 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:15.98
3. BATAL Maël 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:19.69
4. RATEL Nathan 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1:19.82
5. ASKRI Yacine 2006 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:23.82
6. OULDCHIKH Aylan 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1:27.93
7. LURON Loevan 2006 FRA CN PLAISIR 1:29.31
8. CANEL Antoine 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:35.82

 50 m Brasse Messieurs JEUNES 1 

1. MANUELLI Pierre-ange 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 39.79
2. RICHARD Nolhan 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 42.65
3. DEMAY Lucas 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 45.78
4. SAKKA Jérémy 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 46.26
5. DEAU BERTEIL Ethan 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 46.90
6. PRUVOST Stanislas 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 47.50
7. ALBEROLA Peyo 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 47.55
8. KROMPHOLTZ Raphaël 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 47.61
9. POHU Eloy 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 50.26

10. DOMBEK--MIRO Alexander 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 50.79
11. ABOULIATIM Adame 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 51.81
12. GOURLAOUEN Aven 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 51.96
13. LEITE Timothée 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 53.31
14. BOISSY Raphael 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 53.65
15. PINTO Estéban 2008 FRA CN POISSY 53.91
16. GICQUEL Emilien 2008 FRA CN PLAISIR 55.45
17. DUTERAGE Hubert 2008 FRA CN POISSY 56.80
18. LAHJAILY Ryad 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 57.70
19. GHAOUI Gabriel 2008 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 58.07
20. SPINELLI Matteo 2008 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:04.75
21. RAISON Louis 2008 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU AT

 50 m Brasse Messieurs JEUNES 2 

1. CLAIMAND Evan 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 39.35
2. LEE-BOUHOURS Florian 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 41.77
3. DE MOURA Tiago 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 42.06
4. GENDRIER Esteban 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 43.64
5. ULRICH Yanis 2007 FRA CN POISSY 49.55
6. FLENDER-EMERY Aaron 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 49.57
7. KOSE Teoman 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 49.69
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Messieurs JEUNES 2 

8. BLIVET Axel 2007 FRA CN ANDRESY 50.13
9. GUILLAUMIN -MEUNIER Sullivan 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 52.13

10. JULIENNE Arsène 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 52.91
11. TAUPIN-DESBOIS Raphaël 2007 FRA CN POISSY 53.63
12. OURSEL Tom 2007 FRA CN PLAISIR 53.73

 50 m Brasse Messieurs JEUNES 3 

1. NEDELLEC Hugo 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 34.98
2. SNEP Damien 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 38.19
3. KLEIN Yanis 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 38.85
4. MAUDUIT Florian 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 39.20
5. DUROX Maxence 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 39.72
6. RIBEIRO Enzo 2006 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 42.68
7. COLIN Maxime 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 45.11
8. BATTATA Mohamed-Lokman 2006 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 45.19
9. BATAL Maël 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 45.29

10. TESSON Célian 2006 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 47.19
11. MONTIGNIER Léo 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 47.25
12. GALMARD Mathieu 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 51.50
13. BONGERS Samuel 2006 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY AT

 200 m Brasse Messieurs JEUNES 1 

1. DESMAISON Tom 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:38.81
2. CHAPELIER Owen 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES AT

 200 m Brasse Messieurs JEUNES 2 

1. TAN Lisandre 2007 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 2:47.98
2. NOTTRELET-MARIE Paul-Victor 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:50.72
3. HUDE Raphael 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:51.34
4. ESCUDERO-LOPEZ Adrian 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE AT

 200 m Brasse Messieurs JEUNES 3 

1. TOUR Mylan 2006 FRA CN POISSY 2:52.40
2. SNEP Damien 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:54.66
3. ARHAB Alister 2006 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:04.71
4. AISSIOU Ilyan 2006 FRA CN ANDRESY 3:13.00
5. GALMARD Mathieu 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 4:06.92
6. MONTIGNIER Léo 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE AT
7. RIBEIRO Enzo 2006 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE AT

 100 m Papillon Messieurs JEUNES 1 

1. DEGHMOUS Mathias 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:20.30
2. DEGHMOUS Nolan 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:40.46
3. DU LAURENS Louis 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:50.98

 Edition au : 12/03/2020 21:55  Copyright (c) 2009 FF Natation - extraNat Pocket v6.1.2 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 14 / 17 

       



  
   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Papillon Messieurs JEUNES 1 

4. LE SCIELLOUR Nicolas 2008 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 2:01.28

 100 m Papillon Messieurs JEUNES 2 

1. MOUSSA Adam-Samy 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:07.53
2. NOTTRELET-MARIE Paul-Victor 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:10.33
3. TAN Lisandre 2007 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1:12.23
4. TRABELSI Nour 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:16.55
5. HUET Mathis 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:17.46
6. HUDE Raphael 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:21.53
7. COUNY Alexis 2007 FRA CN POISSY 1:29.52
8. BORDIER Ethan 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:33.94
9. ESCUDERO-LOPEZ Adrian 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:34.31

10. RAISON Elliot 2007 FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 1:44.51
11. MEKHALDI Yannis 2007 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE AT

 100 m Papillon Messieurs JEUNES 3 

1. DHAENENS Jules 2006 FRA CN POISSY 1:04.55
2. RAULT Aris 2006 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:08.68
3. PORTAL Kylian 2006 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:14.52
4. DELOUSTAL Théo 2006 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:14.67
5. LOUNIS Yanis 2006 FRA CN POISSY 1:15.32
6. VINATIER Eliott 2006 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1:18.91
7. BUSSON Timothée 2006 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:20.53
8. RATEL Nathan 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1:22.00
9. LE HERON Yohann 2006 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1:26.03

10. CANEL Antoine 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:43.13
11. OULDCHIKH Aylan 2006 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1:47.31
12. ASKRI Yacine 2006 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT AT

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs JEUNES 1 

1. JENVRIN Leo 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:49.59
2. DOMBEK--MIRO Alexander 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:50.69
3. POHU Eloy 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:52.72
4. RICHARD Nolhan 2008 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:55.33
5. LORTET Ambroise 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 2:55.85
6. DEGHMOUS Nolan 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:59.22
7. SOURDOU Nicolas 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:59.56
8. MANUELLI Pierre-ange 2008 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:59.82
9. DEGHMOUS Mathias 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:00.63

10. VODDEN Ryan 2008 GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:12.37
11. ALBEROLA Peyo 2008 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:12.61
12. GICQUEL Emilien 2008 FRA CN PLAISIR 3:13.54
13. DEMAY Lucas 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3:13.73
14. GHAOUI Gabriel 2008 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3:19.19
15. PASTOR Bastien 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:19.44
16. ROBINSON CUEVA Luca 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:19.96
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs JEUNES 1 

17. MARIANI Pierre-Orso 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:25.66
18. CROLY-LABOURDETTE Niels 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:26.21
19. LAURENCE Mathieu 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:26.85
20. MAMOURI Youssef 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3:31.22
21. FIEVET Gaspard 2008 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:37.79
22. DUMOUCHY Adam 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3:39.06
23. BOISSY Raphael 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:49.23
24. DUTERAGE Hubert 2008 FRA CN POISSY AT
25. LAHJAILY Ryad 2008 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION AT
26. SIBUET Aurélien 2008 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE AT

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs JEUNES 2 

1. CONDETTE Amaury 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:27.77
2. NOTTRELET-MARIE Paul-Victor 2007 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:29.29
3. MOUSSA Adam-Samy 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:32.90
4. LEE-BOUHOURS Florian 2007 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:33.73
5. CLAIMAND Evan 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:35.71
6. TAN Lisandre 2007 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 2:37.40
7. TISSIER Noah 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:49.65
8. LE BARS Paul 2007 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2:50.93
9. DE MOURA Tiago 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:58.47

10. LEROY Romain 2007 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2:58.50
11. HUET Mathis 2007 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 2:59.44
12. SALLOUM Liam 2007 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:02.38
13. EL MOUTAKI Ayman 2007 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:13.37
14. LANGLET Mathys 2007 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:13.65
15. MEZAMIGNI ABDALLAH Ryan 2007 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:14.96
16. COUNY Alexis 2007 FRA CN POISSY 3:19.69
17. TAUPIN-DESBOIS Raphaël 2007 FRA CN POISSY 3:23.42
18. ULRICH Yanis 2007 FRA CN POISSY 3:25.27
19. MEKHALDI Yannis 2007 FRA US CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3:48.64
20. GENDRIER Esteban 2007 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT AT
21. LE DOUARIN-CAYBASI Selim 2007 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET AT

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs JEUNES 3 

1. NEDELLEC Hugo 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:25.95
2. RAULT Aris 2006 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:36.67
3. TOUR Mylan 2006 FRA CN POISSY 2:38.56
4. VINATIER Eliott 2006 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 2:44.67
5. COLIN Maxime 2006 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:44.74
6. LOUNIS Yanis 2006 FRA CN POISSY 2:47.09
7. PORTAL Kylian 2006 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:47.44
8. BONGERS Samuel 2006 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 2:48.21
9. MAUDUIT Florian 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:51.37

10. CABIOCH Arthur 2006 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:52.57
11. PARNET Benjamin 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:57.50
12. LE HERON Yohann 2006 FRA AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 2:59.13
13. BLONDEAU Clement 2006 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:09.71
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   Journées Jeunes Plot 3 

 CHEVREUSE (FRA)
 14 mars 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs JEUNES 3 

14. ARHAB Alister 2006 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:17.63
15. MARENGHI Alban 2006 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:21.47
16. PLAMBECK Talu 2006 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:21.92
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